FOOD AND ACCOMMODATION FOR THE VARIOUS ACTIVITIES OF DEPED 

REGIONAL OFFICE VIII FISCAL YEAR 2026  
(Early Procurement Activity) 

1. The Department of Education Regional Office VIII, through the General 
Appropriations Act CY 2026 intends to apply the sum of Two Million Five 
Hundred Ninety Three Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only (₱2,593,900.00), 
being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) for the PROCUREMENT FOR 
CATERING SERVICES AND LEASE OF VENUE WITH FOOD AND 
ACCOMMODATION FOR THE VARIOUS ACTIVITIES OF DEPED REGIONAL 
OFFICE VIII FISCAL YEAR 2026 (EARLY PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY). Bids